Views on EU : 201212036 - 2601155703 : Global : Fieldwork Dates : 17th January - 21st January 2013

Table 1/1

Absolutes/col percents

Q1_01. How much agree or disagree about lobbying - It is widely known that lobbyists have a strong influence on EU policy-making

Base: All respondents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Totally Agree
Tend to Agree
Tend to Disagree
Totally Disagree
Don't know

SUMMARY CODES
NET : AGREE

NET : DISAGREE

Mean Score
Standard Deviation
Standard Error

COUNTRIES
Total Austria Czech Republic France GB Netherland Spain
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (0] (9)
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
1904 460 317 302 149 216 460
31%ef 45%acdef 31%ef 29%ef 15% 21%e 44%acdef
2449 391 469 418 384 411 377
39%g 38% 46%abdefg 40% 38% 39% 36%
746 88 110 120 149 171 108
12%b 9% 11% 11%b 15%abcdg 16%abcdg 10%
161 14 15 57 16 31 28
3%Dbc 1% 1% 5%abcefg 2% 3%bce 3%b
962 74 111 157 318 222 79
15%bcg 7% 11%bg 15%bcg 31%abcdfg 21%abcdg 8%
4353 852 786 720 533 627 837
70%ef 83%acdef 77%adef 68%ef 52% 60%e 80%adef
907 102 125 177 165 202 136
15%b 10% 12% 17%bcg 16%bcg 19%abcg 13%b
3.16def 3.36acdef 3.19def 3.08ef 2.95 2.98 3.30acdef
0.78 0.71 0.71 0.85 0.72 0.78 0.78
0.011 0.023 0.023 0.028 0.027 0.027 0.025

NS/PC Fri Jan 25 16:17:13 IST 2013 Page 1

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c/d/e/f/g

Ncompass

International " Omnibus

TNS




Views on EU : 201212036 - 2601155703 : Global : Fieldwork Dates : 17th January - 21st January 2013

Table 2/2

Absolutes/col percents

Q1_02. How much agree or disagree about lobbying - | am concerned that lobbyists representing the business sector have too much influence in EU policy-making

Base: All respondents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Totally Agree
Tend to Agree
Tend to Disagree
Totally Disagree
Don't know

SUMMARY CODES
NET : AGREE

NET : DISAGREE

Mean Score
Standard Deviation
Standard Error

COUNTRIES
Total Austria Czech Republic France GB Netherland Spain
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (9)
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
2196 480 329 381 227 232 548
35%ef 47%acdef 32%ef 36%ef 22% 22% 52%abcdef
2372 355 440 437 393 418 328
38%bg 35% 43%abg 41%abg 39%g 40%bg 31%
747 112 143 81 139 177 94
12%dg 11%d 14%bdg 8% 14%dg 17%abdg 9%
149 24 14 17 14 58 23
2%c 2% 1% 2% 1% 5%abcdeg 2%
758 57 96 138 243 165 59
12%bcg 6% 9%bg 13%bcg 24%abcdfg 16%abcg 6%
4568 835 769 818 620 650 876
73%ef 81%acdef 75%ef 78%aef 61% 62% 83%acdef
896 136 158 98 153 235 117
14%dg 13%d 15%dg 9% 15%dg 22%abcdeg 11%
3.21ef 3.33acef 3.17ef 3.29acef 3.08f 2.93 3.41abcdef
0.78 0.77 0.74 0.70 0.73 0.85 0.76
0.011 0.025 0.024 0.023 0.026 0.028 0.024
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Views on EU : 201212036 - 2601155703 : Global : Fieldwork Dates : 17th January - 21st January 2013 Table 3/3

Q1_03. How much agree or disagree about lobbying - Lobbying by business representatives can result in policies that may not be in the public interest
Base: All respondents

COUNTRIES
Total Austria Czech Republic France GB Netherland Spain
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) () (9)
Unweighted Base 6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
Weighted Base 6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
Totally Agree (4) 2414 508 448 436 270 238 514
39%ef 49%acdef 44%aef 41%ef 27% 23% 49%acdef
Tend to Agree (38) 2401 358 403 420 428 448 345
39%bg 35% 39%bg 40%bg 42%bg 43%abg 33%
Tend to Disagree (2) 589 87 80 64 102 159 97
9%d 8%d 8% 6% 10%d 15%abcdeg 9%d
Totally Disagree (1) 108 16 16 12 10 26 29
2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2%de 3%ade
Don't know 709 60 75 122 206 180 67
11%bcg 6% 7% 12%bcg 20%abcdg 17%abcdg 6%
SUMMARY CODES
NET : AGREE 4816 866 851 856 698 686 859
77%ef 84%aef 83%aef 81%aef 69% 65% 82%aef
NET : DISAGREE 697 103 96 76 112 185 126
11%d 10%d 9% 7% 11%d 18%abcdeg 12%d
Mean Score 3.29ef 3.40aef 3.35aef 3.37aef 3.18f 3.03 3.36aef
Standard Deviation 0.73 0.72 0.71 0.67 0.69 0.76 0.78
Standard Error 0.010 0.023 0.023 0.022 0.024 0.026 0.025
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Views on EU : 201212036 - 2601155703 : Global : Fieldwork Dates : 17th January - 21st January 2013

Base: All respondents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Totally Agree
Tend to Agree
Tend to Disagree
Totally Disagree
Don't know

SUMMARY CODES
NET : AGREE

NET : DISAGREE

Mean Score
Standard Deviation
Standard Error

Table 4/4

COUNTRIES
Total Austria Czech Republic France GB Netherland Spain
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (9)
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
2875 584 606 410 307 338 629
46%def 57%adef 59%adef 39%ef 30% 32% 60%adef
2116 293 280 451 398 394 299
34%bcg 29% 27% 43%abcfg 39%abcg 38%abcg 28%
476 89 44 66 99 127 52
8%cg 9%cdg 4% 6%C 10%acdg 12%abcdg 5%
121 17 30 9 14 36 15
2%d 2% 3%abdeg 1% 1% 3%abdeg 1%
634 45 62 117 197 156 57
10%bcg 4% 6% 11%bcg 19%abcdfg 15%abcdg 5%
4990 877 886 862 705 732 928
80%ef 85%adef 87%adef 82%ef 69% 70% 88%adef
598 106 74 75 113 162 67
10%cdg 10%cdg 7% 7% 11%cdg 15%abcdeg 6%
3.39%ef 3.47adef 3.52adef 3.35ef 3.22 3.16 3.55abdef
0.73 0.73 0.73 0.65 0.72 0.81 0.67
0.010 0.023 0.023 0.021 0.025 0.027 0.021
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Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c/d/e/f/g

Absolutes/col percents
Q1_04. How much agree or disagree about lobbying - There should be mandatory regulation of lobbying to ensure a balanced participation of different interests in decision-making.
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Views on EU : 201212036 - 2601155703 : Global : Fieldwork Dates : 17th January - 21st January 2013

Table 5/5

Absolutes/col percents

Q2_01. How important do you believe it is to make each of the following publicly available? - Full information on what Member States are doing in negotiations about future EU rules

and laws
Base: All respondents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Very important
Quite important
Not very important
Not at all important
Don't know

SUMMARY CODES
NET : IMPORTANT

NET : NOT IMPORTANT

Mean Score
Standard Deviation
Standard Error

COUNTRIES
Total Austria Czech Republic France GB Netherland Spain
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) ()
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
2889 528 623 400 431 393 513
46%def 51%adef 61%abdefg 38% 42%f 37% 49%def
2375 369 303 488 346 451 418
38%ce 36%cC 30% 46%abceg 34%c 43%abce 40%ce
431 87 53 57 83 86 65
7%c 8%cdg 5% 5% 8%cd 8%cd 6%
57 8 6 8 10 15 10
1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
470 35 37 101 146 105 46
8%bcg 3% 4% 10%abcg 14%abcdfg 10%abcg 4%
5264 898 926 888 777 844 931
85%ef 87%adef 91%abdef 84%ef 77% 80%e 89%adef
488 95 60 65 93 101 75
8%c 9%cd 6% 6% 9%cd 10%cdg 7%
3.41df 3.43df 3.57abdefg 3.34 3.38f 3.29 3.43df
0.67 0.69 0.63 0.63 0.70 0.70 0.66
0.009 0.022 0.020 0.020 0.024 0.023 0.021
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Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c/d/e/f/g
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Views on EU : 201212036 - 2601155703 : Global : Fieldwork Dates : 17th January - 21st January 2013

Table 6/6

Absolutes/col percents

Q2_02. How important do you believe it is to make each of the following publicly available? - Full documentation from the European Central Bank about action in response to the

financial crisis
Base: All respondents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Very important
Quite important
Not very important
Not at all important
Don't know

SUMMARY CODES
NET : IMPORTANT

NET : NOT IMPORTANT

Mean Score
Standard Deviation
Standard Error

COUNTRIES
Total Austria Czech Republic France GB Netherland Spain
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (9)
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
2912 550 461 433 438 446 583
47%df 54%acdef 45% 41% 43% 42% 55%acdef
2316 360 397 458 359 401 340
37%g 35% 39%g 43%abcefg 35% 38%g 32%
429 73 87 60 58 75 76
7% 7% 9%de 6% 6% 7% 7%
71 7 18 9 9 19 9
1% 1% 2%b 1% 1% 2%b 1%
494 37 59 94 152 109 44
8%bcg 4% 6%b 9%bcg 15%abcdfg 10%abcg 4%
5227 911 858 891 797 847 923
84%ef 89%acdef 84%ef 85%ef 78% 81% 88%acdef
500 81 105 69 67 94 85
8% 8% 10%ade 7% 7% 9%d 8%
3.41cf 3.47acdf 3.35 3.37 3.42c 3.35 3.49acdef
0.68 0.66 0.72 0.64 0.66 0.71 0.67
0.009 0.021 0.023 0.021 0.022 0.023 0.021

NS/PC Fri Jan 25 16:17:13 IST 2013 Page 6

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c/d/e/f/g

Ncompass

International " Omnibus




Views on EU : 201212036 - 2601155703 : Global : Fieldwork Dates : 17th January - 21st January 2013

Table 7/7

Absolutes/col percents

Q2_03. How important do you believe it is to make each of the following publicly available? - Detailed financial reports and evaluations on how EU money is spent by Member States

Base: All respondents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Very important
Quite important
Not very important
Not at all important
Don't know

SUMMARY CODES
NET : IMPORTANT

NET : NOT IMPORTANT

Mean Score
Standard Deviation
Standard Error

COUNTRIES
Total Austria Czech Republic France GB Netherland Spain
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (¢)]
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
(4) 3340 616 637 501 470 481 636
54%def 60%adef 62%adef 47% 46% 46% 60%adef
(8) 1988 300 282 410 334 360 303
32%cg 29% 28% 39%abcefg 33%c 34%bcg 29%
(2) 352 67 50 38 52 85 60
6%d 7%d 5% 4% 5% 8%acdeg 6%d
(1) 68 11 10 11 12 18 7
1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2%g 1%
473 35 43 95 149 106 46
8%bcg 3% 4% 9%bcg 15%abcdfg 10%abcg 4%
5328 915 919 910 803 841 939
86%ef 89%aef 90%adef 86%ef 79% 80% 89%adef
420 78 60 49 64 103 67
7%d 8%d 6% 5% 6% 10%acdeg 6%
3.50f 3.53def 3.58adef 3.46f 3.45f 3.38 3.56adef
0.67 0.67 0.64 0.63 0.67 0.73 0.64
0.009 0.021 0.020 0.020 0.023 0.024 0.020
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Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c/d/e/f/g
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Views on EU : 201212036 - 2601155703 : Global : Fieldwork Dates : 17th January - 21st January 2013

Table 8/8

Absolutes/col percents

Q2_04. How important do you believe it is to make each of the following publicly available? - The legal advice given by EU lawyers to EU officials and policy makers

Base: All respondents

COUNTRIES
Total Austria Czech Republic France GB Netherland Spain

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) () (¢)]
Unweighted Base 6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
Weighted Base 6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
Very important (4) 1915 325 348 260 330 247 405

31%df 32%df 34%adf 25% 32%df 24% 38%abcdef
Quite important (8) 2716 460 438 483 423 470 441

44% 45% 43% 46% 42% 45% 42%
Not very important (2) 904 174 161 172 88 169 140

15%e 17%eg 16%e 16%e 9% 16%e 13%e
Not at all important (1) 106 14 16 20 17 29 10

2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 3%abg 1%
Don't know 581 55 60 118 157 135 56
9%bcg 5% 6% 11%bcg 15%abcdg 13%abcg 5%

SUMMARY CODES
NET : IMPORTANT 4631 785 786 744 753 77 846

74%df 76%df 77%df 71% 74%f 68% 80%abdef
NET : NOT IMPORTANT 1010 188 177 192 106 198 150

16%e 18%eg 17%e 18%eg 10% 19%aeg 14%e
Mean Score 3.14df 3.13df 3.16df 3.05 3.24abcdf 3.02 3.25abcdf
Standard Deviation 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.74 0.71 0.76 0.73
Standard Error 0.010 0.024 0.024 0.024 0.024 0.025 0.023
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Views on EU : 201212036 - 2601155703 : Global : Fieldwork Dates : 17th January - 21st January 2013

Base: All respondents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Totally Agree
Tend to Agree
Tend to Disagree
Totally Disagree
Don't know

SUMMARY CODES
NET : AGREE

NET : DISAGREE

Mean Score
Standard Deviation
Standard Error

Table 9/9

COUNTRIES
Total Austria Czech Republic France GB Netherland Spain
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (9)
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
3047 561 567 557 366 409 588
49%ef 55%aef 55%aef 53%aef 36% 39% 56%aef
1921 297 287 309 376 363 288
31%g 29% 28% 29% 37%abcdg 35%abcdg 27%
485 88 79 63 68 100 87
8%d 9%d 8% 6% 7% 10%de 8%d
149 15 38 24 21 27 25
2% 1% 4%abe 2% 2% 3% 2%
621 68 51 101 185 152 64
10%bcg 7% 5% 10%bcg 18%abcdfg 14%abcdg 6%
4968 858 854 866 742 772 876
80%ef 83%aef 84%aef 82%ef 73% 73% 83%aef
633 102 117 87 89 127 112
10% 10% 11%d 8% 9% 12%de 11%
3.40ef 3.46aef 3.42¢f 3.47aef 3.31 3.28 3.46aef
0.76 0.72 0.80 0.73 0.73 0.78 0.76
0.010 0.023 0.026 0.024 0.025 0.026 0.024
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Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c/d/e/f/g

Absolutes/col percents
Q3_01. How much agree or disagree about MEPs - | am less confident that an MEP represents the best interests of citizens if they also work for a lobby group or a private company
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Views on EU : 201212036 - 2601155703 : Global : Fieldwork Dates : 17th January - 21st January 2013

Q3_02. How much agree or disagree about MEPs - It can be a conflict of interest if an MEP works for a lobby group or a private company

Base: All respondents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Totally Agree
Tend to Agree
Tend to Disagree
Totally Disagree
Don't know

SUMMARY CODES
NET : AGREE

NET : DISAGREE

Mean Score
Standard Deviation
Standard Error

Table 10/10

COUNTRIES
Total Austria Czech Republic France GB Netherland Spain
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (9)
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
3336 617 624 569 441 484 601
54%ef 60%adef 61%adef 54%ef 43% 46% 57%aef
1774 283 249 317 329 321 276
29%c 28% 24% 30%c 32%abcg 31%cg 26%
387 50 66 53 53 79 87
6% 5% 6% 5% 5% 8%bde 8%abde
98 14 17 11 19 17 20
2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2%
627 63 66 104 175 150 68
10%bcg 6% 6% 10%bcg 17%abcdg 14%abcdg 6%
5110 901 872 886 770 805 877
82%ef 88%adefg 85%aef 84%ef 76% 77% 83%ef
485 64 83 64 71 96 107
8% 6% 8% 6% 7% 9%bd 10%abde
3.49¢f 3.56aefg 3.55aefg 3.52ef 3.42 3.4 3.48f
0.70 0.66 0.70 0.66 0.71 0.73 0.74
0.009 0.021 0.023 0.021 0.024 0.024 0.024
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Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c/d/e/f/g
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Views on EU : 201212036 - 2601155703 : Global : Fieldwork Dates : 17th January - 21st January 2013

Table 11/11

Absolutes/col percents

Q3_03. How much agree or disagree about MEPs - MEPs should be allowed to work for a lobby group or a private company while they are serving as elected representatives

Base: All respondents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Totally Agree
Tend to Agree
Tend to Disagree
Totally Disagree
Don't know

SUMMARY CODES
NET : AGREE

NET : DISAGREE

Mean Score
Standard Deviation
Standard Error

COUNTRIES
Total Austria Czech Republic France GB Netherland Spain
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) () (a)
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
380 65 53 46 58 59 98
6%d 6% 5% 4% 6% 6% 9%abcdef
961 153 123 104 160 199 222
15%cd 15%d 12% 10% 16%cd 19%abcd 21%abcde
1423 260 240 215 281 266 161
23%g 25%dg 24%g 20%g 28%acdg 25%dg 15%
2739 465 527 583 323 353 488
44%ef 45%ef 52%abefg 55%abefg 32% 34% 46%ef
719 85 78 106 194 173 83
12%bcg 8% 8% 10%c 19%abcdg 16%abcdg 8%
1341 217 177 150 218 258 320
22%cd 21%cd 17% 14% 21%cd 25%acd 30%abcdef
4162 725 767 798 604 619 649
67%efg 71%aefg 75%abefg 76%abefg 59% 59% 62%
1.81cd 1.81cd 1.69d 1.59 1.94abcd 1.96abcd 1.93abcd
0.96 0.95 0.90 0.87 0.93 0.95 1.06
0.013 0.031 0.029 0.028 0.032 0.032 0.034
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Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c/d/e/f/g
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Views on EU : 201212036 - 2601155703 : Global : Fieldwork Dates : 17th January - 21st January 2013 Table 12/12

Absolutes/col percents

Q3_04. How much agree or disagree about MEPs - Being an MEP is a full-time job, which does not leave time for any other employment.

Base: All respondents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Totally Agree
Tend to Agree
Tend to Disagree
Totally Disagree
Don't know

SUMMARY CODES
NET : AGREE

NET : DISAGREE

Mean Score
Standard Deviation
Standard Error

COUNTRIES
Total Austria Czech Republic France GB Netherland Spain
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (0] (@)
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
6222 1028 1022 1054 1016 1050 1052
2572 438 530 477 292 404 431
41%e 43%e 52%abdefg 45%aefg 29% 39%e 41%e
1752 295 234 320 352 272 279
28%cC 29%c 23% 30%cf 35%abcfg 26% 27%
826 158 138 99 121 158 152
13%d 15%de 13%d 9% 12% 15%d 14%d
302 33 54 51 48 33 83
5%bf 3% 5%bf 5%f 5% 3% 8%abcdef
771 104 67 108 202 182 107
12%bcdg 10%c 7% 10%c 20%abcdg 17%abcdg 10%c
4324 733 763 796 644 677 710
69%ef 71%ef 75%aefg 76%abefg 63% 64% 67%
1127 191 192 150 169 191 235
18%d 19%d 19%d 14% 17% 18%d 22%abcdef
3.21eg 3.23eg 3.30aefg 3.29aefg 3.09 3.21eg 3.12
0.89 0.86 0.91 0.86 0.86 0.87 0.98
0.012 0.028 0.030 0.028 0.030 0.030 0.032

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c/d/e/f/g
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Page

Table

Title

Base Description

Base

10

Q1_01. How much agree or disagree about lobbying - It
is widely known that lobbyists have a strong influence on
EU policy-making

Q1_02. How much agree or disagree about lobbying - |
am concerned that lobbyists representing the business
sector have too much influence in EU policy-making

Q1_03. How much agree or disagree about lobbying -
Lobbying by business representatives can result in
policies that may not be in the public interest

Q1_04. How much agree or disagree about lobbying -
There should be mandatory regulation of lobbying to
ensure a balanced patrticipation of different interests in
decision-making.

Q2_01. How important do you believe it is to make each
of the following publicly available? - Full information on
what Member States are doing in negotiations about
future EU rules and laws

Q2_02. How important do you believe it is to make each
of the following publicly available? - Full documentation
from the European Central Bank about action in
response to the financial crisis

Q2_03. How important do you believe it is to make each
of the following publicly available? - Detailed financial
reports and evaluations on how EU money is spent by
Member States

Q2_04. How important do you believe it is to make each
of the following publicly available? - The legal advice
given by EU lawyers to EU officials and policy makers

Q3_01. How much agree or disagree about MEPs - | am
less confident that an MEP represents the best interests
of citizens if they also work for a lobby group or a private
company

Q3_02. How much agree or disagree about MEPs - It
can be a conflict of interest if an MEP works for a lobby
group or a private company

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents

6222

6222

6222

6222

6222

6222

6222

6222

6222

6222
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Being an MEP is a full-time job, which does not leave
time for any other employment.

Page | Table | Title Base Description Base
1 Q3_03. How much agree or disagree about MEPs - Base: All respondents 6222
MEPs should be allowed to work for a lobby group or a
private company while they are serving as elected
representatives
12 Q3_04. How much agree or disagree about MEPs - Base: All respondents 6222
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